
 
 

PUSS BANK SCHOOL – Spring Term EVENTS LIST 
Circulated  8th January 2024 

Posted on the school website on 21/12/2023 
 

Length of 1st Half of Term – 6 Weeks 

JANUARY 

DATE DAY/TIME EVENT 

08/01/24 Monday School Opens 

09/01/24 Tuesday Year 5 Planetarium Experience in School 

10/01/24 Wednesday Pantomime visiting school for Reception to Y6 

10/01/24 Wednesday 2:40pm Year 2 Book and a Biscuit 

11/01/24 Thursday 6:30pm Zones of Regulation Meeting 

16/01/24 Tuesday 2:40pm Year 3 Book and a Biscuit 

18/01/24 Thursday  Governors’ Meeting 

23/01/24 Tuesday 2:40pm Year 4 Book and a Biscuit 

25/01/24 Thursday Reception Gingerbread Man Walk 

31/01/24 Wednesday 9:15am Reception Learn Phonics With Us 

31/01/24 Wednesday Year 2 Geography Field Trip (around Macclesfield) 

   

FEBRUARY 

01/02/24 Thursday 2:40pm Year 5 Book and a Biscuit 

01/02/24 Thursday 6pm Y6 – Parents’ Meeting in KS2 Hall regarding SATs 

02/02/24 Friday at 2:45pm Reception Share a Book 

05/02/24 Thursday 2:40pm Year 6 Book and a Biscuit 

07/02/24 Wednesday School photographs being taken (classes, groups and leavers) 

15/02/24 Thursday  School Discos  

16/02/24 Friday School Closes for Half Term at 3:20p.m. 

   

HALF TERM 

 

P.T.O - Continued overleaf  



 

Length of 2nd Half of Term –  5 Weeks   

MARCH 

26/02/2024 Monday School reopens after Half Term 

28/02/24 Wednesday  Parents’ Evening for all pupils 

29/02/24 Thursday  Parents’ Evening for all pupils 

07/03/24 Thursday World book day 

08/03/24 Friday Non-uniform day – bring an Easter egg or chocolate 

12/03/24 Tuesday Parent Workshops from Vyson – more information from Mrs 
Smith or Mr Cooper 

13/03/24 Wednesday Year 5 Local Geography Walk 

13/03/24 Wednesday 9:30-10:30 Nursery Transport Walk 

21/03/24 Thursday World Down Syndrome Day – wear odd socks to school 
(gingerbread socks for sale) 

27/03/24 Wednesday at 9:30am Nursery and Reception Easter Bonnet Parade  
 

27/03/24 Wednesday at 2:15pm Nursery and Reception Easter Bonnet Parade  
 

21/03/24 Thursday at 5:30pm Easter Bingo Night 

28/03/24 Thursday School closes for Easter Holiday 

   

EASTER HOLIDAY 

SUMMER TERM 

   

15/04/24 Monday School Opens 

   

06/05/24 Monday Bank Holiday (school closed) 

01/05/24 – 
03/05/24 

Wednesday – Friday 
One night per class 

Y4 residential – Tattenhall 

13/05/24 – 
15/05/24 

Monday - Thursday Key Stage 2 SATs 

24/05/24 Friday  School Closes for half-term 

   

 
 
Additional dates may be added in January or during the term. 
 
Events in bold italic are outside of the school day or for parents/carers to attend. 
 


